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HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE

Coal India HIL 2017

MATCH NO. DATE DAY TIME (HOURS) HOME
1 21-Jan Saturday 1900 DM Mumbai
2 22-Jan Sunday 1900 KL Bhubaneswar
3 23-Jan Monday 1900 KL Bhubaneswar
4 24-Jan Tuesday 1900 DM
25-Jan Wednesday Rest
5 26-Jan Thursday 1900 Ranchi
6 27-Jan Friday 1900 Mumbai
7 28-Jan Saturday 1900 Ranchi
8 29-Jan Sunday 1900 Bhubaneswar
9 30-Jan Monday 1900 DM Mumbai
10 31-Jan Tuesday 1900 Mumbai
11 01-Feb Wednesday 1900 Ranchi
12 02-Feb Thursday 1900 Ranchi
13 03-Feb Friday 1900 Bhubaneswar
14 04-Feb Saturday 1900 Ranchi
15 05-Feb Sunday 1900 Bhubaneswar
06-Feb Monday Rest
16 07-Feb Tuesday 1900
17 08-Feb Wednesday 1900
18 09-Feb Thursday 1900 Chandigarh
19 10-Feb Friday 1900 KL Lucknow
20 11-Feb Saturday 1900 DM Chandigarh
21 12-Feb Sunday 1900 KL Delhi
13-Feb Monday Rest
22 14-Feb Tuesday 1900 Chandigarh
23 15-Feb Wednesday 1900 Delhi
24 16-Feb Thursday 1900 Lucknow
25 17-Feb Friday 1900 Chandigarh
26 18-Feb Saturday 1900 Chandigarh
27 19-Feb Sunday 1900 Lucknow
28 20-Feb Monday 1900 Lucknow
29 21-Feb Tuesday 1900 Delhi
30 22-Feb Wednesday 1900 Lucknow
23-Feb Thursday Rest
24-Feb Friday Rest
31 TBC SF1 Team 1 Team 4 .
32 25-Feb Saturday TBCSE2 Team 2 Team 3 Chandigarh
33 26-Feb Sunday TBC 3.;v4 Léser M31 L?ser M32 Chandigarh
34 TBC Final Winner M31 Winner M32






